
Yankee Golden Retriever

Saturday, March 11, 2017

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Laura English Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4003 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXA

8014 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8015 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXA

8011 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8016 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8017 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8018 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8019 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8020 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXA

12012 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

12015 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12016 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12023 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXPB

12024 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12008 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12009 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12019 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12020 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

12022 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAXPA

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16039 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

16049 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPA

16001 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXA

16030 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXA

16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16021 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16024 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16025 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16027 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16040 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16042 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16044 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16045 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAXPB

16046 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXPB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16006 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16009 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16011 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16032 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16034 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16035 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16036 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16037 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16038 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPA

20001 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

20006 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20045 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXA

20057 Roxie, Brittany, Sarah CamireAXA

20033 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20040 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20053 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20054 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonAXPB

20085 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB
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Yankee Golden Retriever
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20007 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20008 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20011 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20012 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20014 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20015 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20017 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20019 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20021 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20022 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20023 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20046 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20047 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20048 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXB

20049 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20050 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20051 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20052 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24005 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24009 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24014 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Laura English Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNAB

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16053 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAP

16054 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16055 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16056 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16057 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAP

16058 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAP

16052 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoNAA

20068 Zephyr, Belgian Malinois, Trudy PaquinNAB

20069 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchNAB

20070 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookNAA

Standard Open/Open P

Laura English Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOAP

16050 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAP

16051 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiOAP

16047 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksOA

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOAP

20063 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyOAP

20064 Nessa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Barbara GibsonOAP

20065 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20066 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20055 Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOA

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20058 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20059 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzOA

20060 Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen CavanaghOA

20061 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOA

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Laura English Judge:
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Yankee Golden Retriever
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4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4003 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAJPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXJA

8011 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8016 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8017 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8018 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8019 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8020 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJA

12012 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

12015 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12016 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12017 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12023 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAJPB

12024 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12008 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12009 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12019 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12020 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

12022 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXJB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPA

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16039 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

16045 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAJPA

16001 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJA

16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16021 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16024 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16025 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16027 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16040 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16041 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16042 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16044 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16046 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAJPB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16006 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16009 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16011 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16030 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16032 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16034 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16035 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16036 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16037 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16038 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonAJPA

20065 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20006 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJA

20045 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJA

20058 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJA

20031 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20033 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20040 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20085 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20007 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20008 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20011 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20012 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20014 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20015 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB
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Yankee Golden Retriever

Saturday, March 11, 2017

20017 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20019 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20021 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20022 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20023 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20047 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20048 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXJB

20049 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20050 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20051 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20052 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24005 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24009 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Laura English Judge:

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16053 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAJP

16054 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16055 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16056 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16057 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAJP

16058 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAJP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJB

20067 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoNAJA

20068 Zephyr, Belgian Malinois, Trudy PaquinNAJB

20069 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchNAJB

20070 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAJB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookNAJA

24016 BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe MsciszNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Laura English Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOAJ

8015 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOAJ

12026 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOAJ

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16048 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOJP

16049 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonOJP

16050 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOJP

16051 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiOJP

16047 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksOAJ

16052 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOAJ

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOJP

20063 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyOJP

20064 Nessa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Barbara GibsonOJP

20066 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

20090 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

20001 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOAJ

20055 Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOAJ

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20057 Roxie, Brittany, Sarah CamireOAJ

20059 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzOAJ

20060 Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen CavanaghOAJ

20071 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Laura English Judge:
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Yankee Golden Retriever

Saturday, March 11, 2017

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFPB

4005 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanXFPA

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenXFPB

8012 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8006 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeXFB

8014 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonXFA

8018 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16043 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterXFA

16011 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16036 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16037 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFA

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonXFPA

20008 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20019 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20023 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20027 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleXFA

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20029 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20030 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20047 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFA

20072 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaXFA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Laura English Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNBF

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNPF

16027 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNPF

16039 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyNPF

16048 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNPF

16053 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNPF

16059 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNPF

16052 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddNBF

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyNPF

20065 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNPF

20048 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikNBF

20052 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesNBF

20058 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonNBF

20059 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzNBF

20060 Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen CavanaghNBF

20069 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchNBF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Laura English Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonOF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOFP

16025 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserOFP

16049 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonOFP

16006 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOF

16030 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillOF

16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOF

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroOFP
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Yankee Golden Retriever
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20001 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOF

20006 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOF

20014 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOF

20015 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOF

20021 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannOF

20055 Riot, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOF

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezOF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


